Competition Results

Event: 27-hole Foursomes Championships

Sponsor:

Date:

Scratch Wnrs:
Scratch R-up:

Nett Wnrs:

Nett R-up:

Ball Sweep:

Forbes Auto Wreckers

22.6.24 Num of Players: 14

Brianna Duncan & Carolyn Duncan
Sharon Grierson & Wendy Simmons

Sharon Grierson & Wendy Simmons (31)

Brianna Duncan & Carolyn Duncan (24)

Heather Davidson & Sarah Black 116.5 nett

Pro Shop Super-pin: Sharon Grierson 150 cm

NTP: 9™
18"

Sharon Grierson
Sharon Grierson

Golf Clup

138
143

112 nett
114 nett


http://www.forbesgolf.org.au/

